DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SAMPSON COWARD LLP

S & A PROPERTIES (LOUTH) LLP
SAND DUNE COTTAGES LLP

SANDERS WITHERSPOON LLP

S & J PADFIELD & PARTNERS LLP

S & J PADFIELD ESTATES LLP

S & R NANDA LLP

SANNE HOLDINGS LLP

S A PLASTERERS LLP

SARAH'S CARERS LLP

SARAH WHYTE LLP

SARKAZM LLP

SARMI LLP

SATT ARCHITECTS & DESIGNERS LLP
SATTERTHWAITE BROOKS & POMFRET LLP
SAVAGE PARTNERS LLP

SAVAGE PROPERTIES LLP

SAVIUM VENTURES LLP

SAWIN & EDWARDS LLP

SB&P LLP

SCALE PARCELS LLP

SCHOOL PRINTROOM SERVICES LLP
SCOTGROVE LLP

SCOTT INVESTMENT PARTNERS LLP
SCROLL LLP

SCRUTTON BLAND LLP

THE SECURITY BUNKER LLP
SEDGWICK BUILDING SERVICES LLP
SEED: SOLUTIONS & EVIDENCE FOR
ENVIRONMENT & DEVELOPMENT LLP
SELECT EQUESTRIAN SERVICES LLP
SELLAR PROPERTIES (WATERLOO) LLP
SENTIO INSIGHT LLP

SETMURTHY PARTNERS LLP

SEVEN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LLP
7PARTNERS LLP

SEVEN STARS PUBLIC HOUSE LLP
SGAI LLP

SHAPED BUILDERS LLP

SHARIF FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLP
SHARIF FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLP
SHAYDWELL INVESTMENTS LLP
SHAZIA HUSAIN, SHERAZ & ZAINAB
MEHMOOD LLP

SHERAZ AND ZAINAB MEHMOOD LLP
SHERLOCK AND BLACKWELL LLP
SHERRARDS SOLICITORS LLP

SHH 101 LLP

SHH102 LLP

SHIPLEYS TAX SOLUTIONS LLP
SHIVA HOTELS GROUP LLP

SHORE VIEW CAPITAL PARTNERS LLP
SHORT PARTNERS LLP

SHOW MEDIA PROPERTY LLP
SILICONMED LLP

SILVER BULLET MERCHANDISE LLP

0C343608
0C322030
0C371216
0C328186
0C381972
0C381983
0C400124
0C419115
0C413842
0C383549
0C383316
0C338482
0C407444
0C363868
0C328153
0C402332
0C402422
0C403114
0C422014
0C305220
0C412833
0C350522
0C326351
0C379480
0C308733
0C306226
0C416632
0C312664
0C393825

0C367780
0C307643
0C350743
0C398397
0C378740
0C374430
0C386063
0C330917
0C399032
0C414260
0C414260
0C415825
0C416564

0C413433
0C315733
0C352466
0C386441
0C423628
0C380332
0C400773
0C417767
0C330018
0C316288
0C415164
0C349466

CEEEEEEEREEEE
e e N gy = gy ey

lvBlvEvivvEvilvavlvvEwvilw]
S N e e =yt

30/12/2019
27/12/2019
29/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
27/12/2019
27/12/2019
29/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
25/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
27/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019

30/12/2019
30/12/2019
27/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
28/12/2019
26/12/2019
31/12/2019

30/12/2019
27/12/2019
30/12/2019
27/12/2019
27/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
27/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019

SILVERDALE ROAD LLP

SILVERMOON ALLIANCE LLP

SILVER SIXPENCE BRIDAL LLP

SIMIAN RISK LLP

SIMMONS & SIMMONS ASIA LLP

SIMON CHARLES ACCOUNTANTS LLP

SIMON CHARLES ACCOUNTANTS LLP

SIMON CHARLES ACCOUNTANTS LLP

SIMON CHARLES ACCOUNTANTS LLP

SIMON CHATTERTON LLP

SIMON MARKS JEWELLERY SERVICES LLP

SIMON TURPIN BUILDING CONTRACTING
AND PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LLP

SIMPLY RECRUITS LLP

SIMS CONSULTING LLP

SINCLAIR ACCOUNTING SERVICES LLP

SJ SOLICITORS LLP

SKS WORKS LLP

SKYMARK PROPERTIES LLP

SKYMARK PROPERTIES LLP

SKYPORT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

SLADE END FARM LLP

SLATER HEELIS LLP

SLOANE ROBINSON LLP

SMART ANCHOR CAPITAL LLP

SMOOTHFLOW SCREEDING LLP

SNJ PROPERTY LLP

SNOW HILL BPRA LLP

SNT PROPERTIES LLP

SO BEAUTIFUL ST. NEOTS LIMITED
LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

SOHO LONDON PROPERTIES LLP

SOLANO CONSULTING LLP

SOLAR ENERGY RENEWABLES LLP

SOLAR ENERGY RENEWABLES LLP

SOLAR ROOFING SPECIALISTS LLP

SOLID FACILITIES LLP

SOLIS MARINE GROUP LLP

SOLODA INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLP

SOLODA INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLP

SOLODA INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLP

SOLODA INVESTMENT ADVISORS LLP

SOLUM REGENERATION EPSOM
(RESIDENTIAL) LLP

SOUPCO LLP

SOUTHLEIGH MILK PRODUCERS LLP

SOUTH STREET METALS LLP

SOVEREIGN PARCELS LLP

SPA ARCHITECTS LLP

SPACE PLUS ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN LLP

SPADENTAL WOTTON LLP

SPALTON LLP

SPARTHILL PROPERTY LLP

SPCK LLP

SPECIAL SITUATIONS RAM (GP) LLP

0C414853
0C398253
0C397593
0C379833
0C381007
0C398417
0C398417
0C398417
0C398417
0C372385
0C379150
0C383550

0C430137
0C402943
0C350948
0C358342
0C385146
0C333627
0C333627
0C318586

0C363367
0C371694
0C309313
0C407223
0C392046
0C336383
0C359611
0C364820
0C396646

0C404615
0C374221
0C386152
0C386152
0C361793
0C402767
0C402381
0C420481
0C420481
0C420481
0C420481
0C359629

0C323607
0C390001
0C318567
0C401011
0C404705
0C418034
0C316887
0C363121
0C403746
0C362497
0C397033
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30/12/2019
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28/12/2019
28/12/2019
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30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019

31/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
29/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019

31/12/2019
31/12/2019
27/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
27/12/2019
30/12/2019

30/12/2019
29/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
27/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
27/12/2019

31/12/2019
30/12/2019
30/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019
29/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
27/12/2019
31/12/2019
30/12/2019



